MALLORCA
MODELS

MODELBOOK

ARA

HTTPS://WWW.MALLORCAMODELS.ES/BOOK/ARA/

height:
size (EU):
bust:
waist:
hips:
shoes:

haircolor:
eyes:

510"
36
34~

36
6,5

brown
green

cm 178

cm 88
cm 62
cm 92
39

tel. +34 658 801 068 ¢ info@themallorcamodels.com
www.mallorcamodels.es
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